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VBET Ukrainian Cup
2024/25 1/8. Match #34

Wednesday, 30.10.2024, 13:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C. Spectators: 270

«UCSA» Tarasivka

1 : 4

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

70 Fedotov Nikita
4 Makhniev Dmytro
33 Selin Yevgen
24 Zozulia Oleksii
29 Dediaiev Andrii
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
20 Kharchenko Matvii
5 Yevdokymov Anton (C)
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
27 Debelko Roman
7 Houlart Habriel

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
55 Sherstianykh Roman
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
44 Demydenko Andrii
2 Kononov Mykyta
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
80 Kazakov Maksym
15 Prykhodko Nazar
77 Myshenko Bohdan
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

44 Yermakov Heorhii
8 Kostyshyn Denys
10 Kulakov Andrii
18 Loginov Sergii
19 Plaksa Rodion
20 Vashchenko Daniil
22 Skorko Danil
26 Campos
30 Kopyna Yurii (C)
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
59 Kozak Artem

Substitutes
1 Dolhyi Viktor
2 Ukhan Illia
3 Matviiv Yurii
4 Kravchenko Mykyta
9 Filippov Oleksandr
14 Radchenko Maksym
15 Myshnov Dmytro
23 Geovani
33 Bezerra
49 Mateus
72 Makarenko Nazar

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Referee:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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VBET Ukrainian Cup, 2024/25, 1/8. Match #34
Wednesday, 30.10.2024, 13:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C. Spectators: 270

«UCSA» Tarasivka 1 : 4 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
8' 19 Plaksa Rodion

23' 59 Kozak Artem

37' 22 Skorko Danil

39' 19 Plaksa Rodion

46' 26 Campos
2 Ukhan Illia

17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos

Vendi
46'

46' 59 Kozak Artem
23 Geovani

27 Debelko Roman 49'

24 Zozulia Oleksii
6 Yuvkhymets Roman 55'

65' 8 Kostyshyn Denys
33 Bezerra

65' 55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
15 Myshnov Dmytro

66' 30 Kopyna Yurii
20 Kharchenko Matvii
77 Myshenko Bohdan 69'

7 Houlart Habriel
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon 69'

27 Debelko Roman 75'

79' 19 Plaksa Rodion
14 Radchenko Maksym

6 Yuvkhymets Roman 86'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


